





Sunny Days/Starry Nights Featuring: Community Voices with Artist Djerlens Chery Art and Hip-Hop

Enjoy FREE Museum admission and 2-for-1 All Day Happy Hour on the first Thursday of every month from 11 am to 7 pm during Free First Thursday Sunny Days/Starry Nights.

June 2, 2022

11 am - 7 pm 4:30 - 6:30 pm Art Activity for

4:30 - 6:30 pm Art Activity for All Ages Drop-In

FREE

NSU Art Museum

NSU Art Museum is partnering with various community organizations to host a variety of workshops as part of the *Community Voices Series*, NSU Art Museum's initiative supported by the Community Foundation of Broward, that focuses on exploring social and racial inequalities and challenging social structures, including representation in museums.

Join us as we welcome local artist, Djerlens Chery to host a drop-in art making workshop for all ages. Inspired by the Lux et Veritas exhibition, Djerlens will explore the relationship between Art and Hip-Hop. Participants will create Hip-Hop inspired artwork.



Support has been provided by the following
Funds at the Community Foundation of Broward:
Barbara and Michael G. Landry Fund for
Broward, Peck Family Fund, Julia C. Baldwin
Fund, and Frederick W. Jaqua Fund.

Djerlens Chery is a Haitian artist who studied visual arts at Dillard High School/Center for the Arts from 2011-2015. Later, he continued his education in the Visual Arts & Design Academy (VADA) at Broward College. Djerlens' art has been displayed at the Bonnet House Museum & Gardens Orchid Festival, Young at Art Museum, Made in Broward, Joseph C. Carter Park, Parker Playhouse, K.C. Wright Art Show, FatVillage Artwalks, and he has painted



several murals in the City of Fort Lauderdale. Also, he is an art instructor for the Parks & Recreation Department of the City of Fort Lauderdale where he teaches young children, teens, and seniors.

Become a Member or Renew Today!

JOIN NOW

Help Support Educational Programming by Making a Donation Today.

Starry Nights is presented by Broward Health.







Major support for exhibitions and programs at NSU Art Museum Fort Lauderdale is provided by the David and Francie Horvitz Family Foundation, the City of Fort Lauderdale, Wege Foundation, Community Foundation of Broward, Lillian S. Wells Foundation, the Broward County Cultural Division, the Cultural Council, and the Broward County Board of County Commissioners, the State of Florida, Department of State, Division of Arts and Culture and the Florida Council on Arts and Culture, and Funding Arts Broward. NSU Art Museum Fort Lauderdale is accredited by the American Association of Museums.







VISIT

NSU Art Museum One East Las Olas Boulevard Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

HOURS

Sunday: Noon - 5 PM

Tuesday - Saturday: 11 AM - 5 PM First Thursdays: 11 AM - 7 PM

Monday: Closed

CONTACT

954-525-5500 Email us

ACCESSIBILITY

Accessibility Policy
Accessibility Statement